Rule 4 34 - CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full names(s)
and address{es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(if any)

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s S 9 5 9
Affairs [ ]

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08051651

Name of Company

(a) F S Huddersfield Ltd

iaNe (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OLA1 1TE

The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company's affarrs as at {c) 10" June 2015

Signed C)\ Date 10" June 2015

Bridgestones B
125/127 Union Street
Oldham
OL11TE
*A4BVG3QH"
AD5

0161785 3700

mall@bridgestones co uk 18/07/2015 #118

COMPANIES HOLISF
*A49QIPLF*

WEDH ™ "BATURDAY

ADS5 17/06/2015 #275
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Signature

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

FS HUDDERSFIELD LTD

Statement as to affairs of FS Huddersfield Ltd

On the 10" June 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resotution for winding up

Statement of truth

|, David Graydon Johnston of 6 Fairbanks, Sowerby Bridge, HX6 2AB,
believe that the fact(s;?stgid in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ydon Johnston

Signed \ W />
Dated 10" J%ejm 5

Date 10" June 2015

NUA




F S Huddersfield Ltd

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge.

Assets:
NA

Estimated total assets availlable for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value

Estimated to Realise

Date 10™ June 2015

NIL




A1 - Summary of latilities

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors
{carned from page A)

Preferential creditors.
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims

Employees’ Claims

Inter Company Creditor

Trade Creditors

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT)

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE)

HSBC Bank Plc

Directors Loan Account

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
Issued and called up capital
100 Ordinary £1 Shares

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature \ | P
N -

Estimated to Realise

Date 10" June 2015

NIL
0
0

0

0
0

{0}

0

NIL
0
(8,766)
(6,246)
(14,815)
0
0
(11,594)

(41,421)

(41,421)
(100)

(100)

(41,521)




0 ‘UOpUD _mmmwm. wmwocm PO

pZ ¥8L3 Y DN ‘Uopuo S dz Keioog sy BuIIOpad

0 €6 €65'LL3 vz 9XH 'aBpug Aqiamos 'Sjuegue] 9 uoisuyor pined Jn

0 v 1013 HD0 P SjEIUaY JuBLDIBI
LEYAA YoopAeH ‘Juacsal)) AEMED NI JEMISIAN

0 00 OvL'L3 HS6 L(H ‘playssappnH (PUNQD SadYIN
‘1991 x0g Qd ‘s8a1uag 1anbayoxy g JBW0ISNY

0 69 ¥I8'YL3 ‘avL 627 (1¥A) swojsny g anuandy WH
'joodiaan '198.g sawer ‘asnoy ueiBay ‘10014 Uig

0 00 99.2'83 OYZ 9XH 'BHUSHIOA 1S9 ‘abpug payw xeyeH S4
£qiamog 'uiseg |eues) '9SNOUSIBAA | ON 100[d 151

0 ¥6 8EP'L3 Xav 1ON 'weybumoN ‘1eang segup 3
uoung z 'esnoH Anuuy ‘pi suoinjos Abiau3z ug 3

0 Z/811'C3 Xg¥ LON "'weybuioN ‘19ang uoung U3 UO 3
z 'asnoH Auuir] ‘paywi suonnjog ABisu3 UO 3

0 89 1113 ABL 09S 'BIYSHIOA ssauisng seg ysiig
YInos ‘weysayloy 'yed ssausng ysiewpelg

3 uanb
Aunoas Ajunaas 10}pald juewne)d
Jo anjep ajeq Aq pioy fiunaas Aue jo sjielaq | 1qop §o Junowy {apoaisod yym) ssalppy JO JOJIPaId JO dWeN

w pied sunowe Builie|d SJaWoISnD pue sjusw

uoissassod s Auedwaoo ay) ui Auadoid Jaa0 311} JO uonuslal Builied sIo)paId pue sad1uas Jo spoob jo Alddns ayl Jo adueape

sa.6e 8jes |euopuod 1o Buises] [BHeYd ‘9seydind-aiiy Japun s0}paId Aue Ajuap! pue SJONPaIJ IE SPNOUI ISNW NOA 3lo0N

SYO.LIATHI ANVJINOD
a




GioZ sunr yioL seg

alnjeubig

Lo B 060zvIvs | siEiol |
a.
0 5 £9¢3 QAL £08 ‘PIojpeIg 'Z5 X09 Od 1RIEM SHYSHIOA
G \8 L2¢3 306 41 MA ‘'uopuo ‘19ang sawep yaddn | dd
3 udAl 1
Ajunoas Aninoas 210}1P24D uewie
JO anjep ajeq Aq piay A3unoas Aue jo spiejaq | 3qep jo unowy {epooisod yum) ssaippy 10 JOUPAID JO AWeN

N uoissassod s Auadwos ayy ul Apadosd saao aflly Jo ucnualar Buiielo siolpald pue sadiaes Jo spoob jo fiddns ay) Jo adueape
u pred sjunowe Bullieo siawolsnd pue sjuawsaalbe ajes jeuopuoo Jo Buises| |aney2 ‘aseyaind-any Japun sioupasd Aue AJjuapl pue SI0NPaJ3 ||B apn|oul jSnw NoA  3J0N

SHOLIQ3HI ANYdINOD
g



§1L0Z aunr uiol =eq

sinjeubig

0063 g Keuipi 939 659 '101slg ‘MONE|IDY 'dueT sHeH ‘A0S YL € ueuuBH [oRYDIN

00 523 T4 AruIpIO TE £OH ‘PlRYSIapPNY ‘ayrauayaNg 'asiy du0IsIaplY 8 xuq Aejiy

Q0 0L3 0L Aeupi(y avez oxH 'xeneH 'ebpug 4qiamog ‘syueqiies 9 UoIsSuyor piaeqg

’ Jaquiaw

sn|eA |eullloN | S3JBYS JO ON aieyg jo adA) (apoJisod ylyim) ssaippy 10 J3P|OYaIBYS JO WEN
SHIAAWIIN ANVJINOD

L4

a2




